
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7126  Kendall Hagness                9  Durand                         20:23.0  6:34 
      2 7348  Helen Carstens                11  North Crawford                 20:30.5  6:37 
      3 7200  Anelise Egge                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:51.3  6:43 
      4 7377  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie du Chien               20:54.9  6:44 
      5 7375  Karly Jaynes                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:12.5  6:50 
      6 7186  Hannah Munson                 12  Hillsboro                      21:33.6  6:57 
      7 7469  Caitlin Fox                   12  Viroqua                        21:36.4  6:58 
      8 7121  Olivia Breidung               10  Durand                         21:37.9  6:58 
      9 7277  Lizzie Stuebs                 12  Luther                         21:46.0  7:01 
     10 7529  Meghan Nelson                  9  Westby                         22:04.9  7:07 
     11 7524  Audra Johnson                  9  Westby                         22:09.3  7:08 
     12 7405  Faith Webb                    11  River Ridge                    22:25.2  7:13 
     13 7438  Morgan Intihar                10  Sparta                         22:27.9  7:14 
     14 7120  Lauren Brantner               12  Durand                         22:30.2  7:15 
     15 7119  Brinly Bauer                  10  Durand                         22:30.9  7:15 
     16 7303  Caeli McMahon                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                22:31.8  7:16 
     17 7372  Ava Hager                      9  Prairie du Chien               22:44.5  7:20 
     18 7401  Riley Klein                   12  River Ridge                    22:48.5  7:21 
     19 7471  Katrina Koppa                 11  Viroqua                        22:55.1  7:23 
     20 7130  Karlie Weisenbeck             10  Durand                         23:05.5  7:26 
     21 7141  Emma King                     10  Fennimore                      23:07.0  7:27 
     22 7129  Lauren Peterson                9  Durand                         23:08.5  7:27 
     23 7124  Abby Gibson                    9  Durand                         23:15.1  7:30 
     24 7522  Denali Huebner                 9  Westby                         23:17.0  7:30 
     25 7125  Ainsley Hagness               10  Durand                         23:17.2  7:30 
     26 7276  Julia Strangman               11  Luther                         23:24.9  7:33 
     27 7211  Jayla Nagel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:25.9  7:33 
     28 7202  Lilly Geary                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:26.1  7:33 
     29 7404  Jessica Patterson              9  River Ridge                    23:43.3  7:39 
     30 7123  Jazmin Fuentes                 9  Durand                         23:48.2  7:40 
     31 7402  Tova Lindberg                 12  River Ridge                    23:48.5  7:40 
     32 7525  Ellen Johnson                 11  Westby                         23:54.8  7:42 
     33 7434  Emma Blackdeer                10  Sparta                         23:56.3  7:43 
     34 7203  Colene Grefe                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:57.9  7:43 
     35 7187  Megan Salisbury               11  Hillsboro                      24:01.6  7:44 
     36 7384  Sadie Torgerson                9  Prairie du Chien               24:02.9  7:45 
     37 7376  Jayden Jenks                  11  Prairie du Chien               24:20.2  7:50 
     38 7269  Kyler Ernst                   11  Luther                         24:27.8  7:53 
     39 7395  Abby Gerstenberger            10  Providence Academy             24:29.2  7:53 
     40 7307  Hannah Peterson               12  Melrose-Mindoro                24:30.4  7:54 
     41 7112  Trinity Vento                 10  De Soto                        24:32.6  7:54 
     42 7528  Montana Lindahl                9  Westby                         24:37.7  7:56 
     43 7371  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:40.8  7:57 
     44 7251  Maddisen Larsen                9  La Crosse Logan                24:41.9  7:57 
     45 7271  Karinna Handy                 12  Luther                         24:45.7  7:59 
     46 7526  Aubrey Jothen                  9  Westby                         24:47.3  7:59 
     47 7383  Shayla Straka                  9  Prairie du Chien               24:57.6  8:03 
     48 7137  Alyssa Bray                    9  Fennimore                      25:00.4  8:03 
     49 7470  Angie Harnish                 12  Viroqua                        25:02.6  8:04 
     50 7267  Daina Clemmensen              10  Luther                         25:03.9  8:05 
     51 7440  Nadia Laufenberg              10  Sparta                         25:06.4  8:05 
     52 7318  Autumn Andrews                 9  Nekoosa                        25:08.3  8:06 
     53 7249  Allison Geszvain              11  La Crosse Logan                25:11.1  8:07 
     54 7378  Payton Key                     9  Prairie du Chien               25:17.9  8:09 
     55 7184  Mia Brown                     12  Hillsboro                      25:18.5  8:09 
     56 7253  Savannah Vaughn                9  La Crosse Logan                25:18.9  8:09 
     57 7439  Amanda Jaeger                 10  Sparta                         25:25.3  8:11 
     58 7523  Liza Jackson                  12  Westby                         25:32.4  8:14 
     59 7358  Emily Schmidt                  9  North Crawford                 25:40.7  8:16 
     60 7302  Brook Gunther                 11  Melrose-Mindoro                25:44.8  8:18 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7521  Anna Dunnum                   10  Westby                         25:46.3  8:18 
     62 7467  Abby Diehl                    10  Viroqua                        25:47.4  8:19 
     63 7472  Kadience Larry                 9  Viroqua                        25:59.2  8:22 
     64 7398  Regina Turner                  9  Providence Academy             26:06.7  8:25 
     65 7272  Makayla Hansen                11  Luther                         26:07.3  8:25 
     66 7188  Faith Seeley                   9  Hillsboro                      26:08.3  8:25 
     67 7110  Lily Milliren                 10  De Soto                        26:08.4  8:25 
     68 7274  Abbigayle Las                 12  Luther                         26:13.4  8:27 
     69 7527  Abbie Larrington              12  Westby                         26:15.4  8:28 
     70 7448  Lily Schmitz                  12  Sparta                         26:15.7  8:28 
     71 7319  Sierra Andrews                11  Nekoosa                        26:16.1  8:28 
     72 7305  Nora Moormann                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:16.3  8:28 
     73 7297  Kacy Anderson                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                26:20.5  8:29 
     74 7445  Justine Pokorny               11  Sparta                         26:20.5  8:29 
     75 7204  Tahmara Hendrickson           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:23.1  8:30 
     76 7300  Sunniva Fodstad               12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:24.1  8:30 
     77 7397  Cameran Trussoni               9  Providence Academy             26:25.8  8:31 
     78 7215  Sarah Vielhaber               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:35.5  8:34 
     79 7182  McKenzie Bell                 12  Hillsboro                      26:38.2  8:35 
     80 7266  Caylee Bruemmer               11  Luther                         26:40.1  8:36 
     81 7379  Teagan Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien               26:40.4  8:36 
     82 7435  Viviana Campos                11  Sparta                         26:44.0  8:37 
     83 7323  Margaret Searles              12  Nekoosa                        26:46.3  8:38 
     84 7447  Elizabeth Rodriguez            9  Sparta                         26:57.4  8:41 
     85 7507  Lizzie Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:58.1  8:41 
     86 7109  Kenzy Kreuzer                 11  De Soto                        26:59.4  8:42 
     87 7301  Ingrid Froevig                12  Melrose-Mindoro                27:07.9  8:44 
     88 7321  Emma Krug                     12  Nekoosa                        27:08.3  8:45 
     89 7449  Macy White                     9  Sparta                         27:09.8  8:45 
     90 7466  Lauren Campbell               11  Viroqua                        27:14.4  8:47 
     91 7520  Melody Berg                   12  Westby                         27:25.1  8:50 
     92 7298  Amalia Briseno                10  Melrose-Mindoro                27:36.3  8:54 
     93 7320  Rhianna Dye                   10  Nekoosa                        27:39.0  8:54 
     94 7444  Jenna Perry                   11  Sparta                         27:48.3  8:57 
     95 7441  Vanessa Leis                   9  Sparta                         28:00.5  9:01 
     96 7136  Victoria Bonilla              12  Fennimore                      28:03.5  9:02 
     97 7273  Angela Kohlmeier              10  Luther                         28:03.7  9:02 
     98 7189  Savannah Urban                12  Hillsboro                      28:16.6  9:07 
     99 7127  Katherine Loff-Peterson       10  Durand                         28:32.3  9:12 
    100 7252  Marcie Szafran                11  La Crosse Logan                28:46.0  9:16 
    101 7264  Mahreah Bain                  12  Luther                         28:46.9  9:16 
    102 7143  Mariah Kopp                   12  Fennimore                      29:07.1  9:23 
    103 7128  Ashley Nimmo                  11  Durand                         29:13.9  9:25 
    104 7306  Arianna Mulholland             9  Melrose-Mindoro                29:17.7  9:26 
    105 7299  Angellika Faas                12  Melrose-Mindoro                29:27.8  9:29 
    106 7394  Katie Coppernoll              10  Providence Academy             29:38.4  9:33 
    107 7207  Mia Jaynes                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:53.8  9:38 
    108 7442  Cristina Matias-Escalante     12  Sparta                         30:10.9  9:43 
    109 7268  Katrina Erdmann               10  Luther                         30:16.3  9:45 
    110 7360  Danielle Tyler                10  North Crawford                 30:22.0  9:47 
    111 7505  Maureen Cooley                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                30:24.3  9:48 
    112 7381  Kylee Rogers                   9  Prairie du Chien               30:27.5  9:49 
    113 7374  Carolina Herrera              12  Prairie du Chien               30:30.1  9:50 
    114 7144  Alyssa Schoepp                 9  Fennimore                      30:34.7  9:51 
    115 7265  Olivia Baudek                 12  Luther                         30:47.1  9:55 
    116 7108  Maddie Jacobson               10  De Soto                        31:00.5  9:59 
    117 7406  Allison West                  10  River Ridge                    31:00.5  9:59 
    118 7198  Lily Clements                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              31:09.8 10:02 
    119 7140  Faith Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      31:14.1 10:04 
    120 7446  Eloisa Ramirez                11  Sparta                         31:46.8 10:14 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 7105  Michelle Berra                10  De Soto                        32:02.3 10:19 
    122 7250  Jade Jeffries                  9  La Crosse Logan                32:56.3 10:37 
    123 7357  Katie Schellhorn              12  North Crawford                 32:58.4 10:37 
    124 7353  Annie O'Brien                  9  North Crawford                 33:17.3 10:43 
    125 7206  Josefine Jaynes               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              33:30.7 10:48 
    126 7433  Bri Bautista                  12  Sparta                         33:44.9 10:52 
    127 7343  Sonja Bangert                 12  North Crawford                 34:06.6 10:59 
    128 7248  Grace Fredricksen             11  La Crosse Logan                34:30.4 11:07 
    129 7247  Bella Brown                    9  La Crosse Logan                34:43.2 11:11 
    130 7396  Emily Strom                   12  Providence Academy             35:19.4 11:23 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7126  Kendall Hagness                9  Durand                         20:23.0  6:34 
      2    2 7348  Helen Carstens                11  North Crawford                 20:30.5  6:37 
      3    3 7200  Anelise Egge                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:51.3  6:43 
      4    4 7377  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie du Chien               20:54.9  6:44 
      5    5 7375  Karly Jaynes                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:12.5  6:50 
      6    6 7186  Hannah Munson                 12  Hillsboro                      21:33.6  6:57 
      7    7 7469  Caitlin Fox                   12  Viroqua                        21:36.4  6:58 
      8    8 7121  Olivia Breidung               10  Durand                         21:37.9  6:58 
      9    9 7277  Lizzie Stuebs                 12  Luther                         21:46.0  7:01 
     10   10 7529  Meghan Nelson                  9  Westby                         22:04.9  7:07 
     11   11 7524  Audra Johnson                  9  Westby                         22:09.3  7:08 
     12   12 7405  Faith Webb                    11  River Ridge                    22:25.2  7:13 
     13   13 7438  Morgan Intihar                10  Sparta                         22:27.9  7:14 
     14   14 7120  Lauren Brantner               12  Durand                         22:30.2  7:15 
     15   15 7119  Brinly Bauer                  10  Durand                         22:30.9  7:15 
     16   16 7303  Caeli McMahon                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                22:31.8  7:16 
     17   17 7372  Ava Hager                      9  Prairie du Chien               22:44.5  7:20 
     18   18 7401  Riley Klein                   12  River Ridge                    22:48.5  7:21 
     19   19 7471  Katrina Koppa                 11  Viroqua                        22:55.1  7:23 
     20   20 7130  Karlie Weisenbeck             10  Durand                         23:05.5  7:26 
     21   21 7141  Emma King                     10  Fennimore                      23:07.0  7:27 
     22   22 7129  Lauren Peterson                9  Durand                         23:08.5  7:27 
     23   23 7124  Abby Gibson                    9  Durand                         23:15.1  7:30 
     24   24 7522  Denali Huebner                 9  Westby                         23:17.0  7:30 
     25   25 7276  Julia Strangman               11  Luther                         23:24.9  7:33 
     26   26 7211  Jayla Nagel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:25.9  7:33 
     27   27 7202  Lilly Geary                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:26.1  7:33 
     28   28 7404  Jessica Patterson              9  River Ridge                    23:43.3  7:39 
     29   29 7402  Tova Lindberg                 12  River Ridge                    23:48.5  7:40 
     30   30 7525  Ellen Johnson                 11  Westby                         23:54.8  7:42 
     31   31 7434  Emma Blackdeer                10  Sparta                         23:56.3  7:43 
     32   32 7203  Colene Grefe                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:57.9  7:43 
     33   33 7187  Megan Salisbury               11  Hillsboro                      24:01.6  7:44 
     34   34 7384  Sadie Torgerson                9  Prairie du Chien               24:02.9  7:45 
     35   35 7376  Jayden Jenks                  11  Prairie du Chien               24:20.2  7:50 
     36   36 7269  Kyler Ernst                   11  Luther                         24:27.8  7:53 
     37   37 7395  Abby Gerstenberger            10  Providence Academy             24:29.2  7:53 
     38   38 7307  Hannah Peterson               12  Melrose-Mindoro                24:30.4  7:54 
     39   39 7112  Trinity Vento                 10  De Soto                        24:32.6  7:54 
     40   40 7528  Montana Lindahl                9  Westby                         24:37.7  7:56 
     41   41 7371  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:40.8  7:57 
     42   42 7251  Maddisen Larsen                9  La Crosse Logan                24:41.9  7:57 
     43   43 7271  Karinna Handy                 12  Luther                         24:45.7  7:59 
     44   44 7526  Aubrey Jothen                  9  Westby                         24:47.3  7:59 
     45   45 7383  Shayla Straka                  9  Prairie du Chien               24:57.6  8:03 
     46   46 7137  Alyssa Bray                    9  Fennimore                      25:00.4  8:03 
     47   47 7470  Angie Harnish                 12  Viroqua                        25:02.6  8:04 
     48   48 7267  Daina Clemmensen              10  Luther                         25:03.9  8:05 
     49   49 7440  Nadia Laufenberg              10  Sparta                         25:06.4  8:05 
     50   50 7318  Autumn Andrews                 9  Nekoosa                        25:08.3  8:06 
     51   51 7249  Allison Geszvain              11  La Crosse Logan                25:11.1  8:07 
     52   52 7184  Mia Brown                     12  Hillsboro                      25:18.5  8:09 
     53   53 7253  Savannah Vaughn                9  La Crosse Logan                25:18.9  8:09 
     54   54 7439  Amanda Jaeger                 10  Sparta                         25:25.3  8:11 
     55   55 7523  Liza Jackson                  12  Westby                         25:32.4  8:14 
     56   56 7358  Emily Schmidt                  9  North Crawford                 25:40.7  8:16 
     57   57 7302  Brook Gunther                 11  Melrose-Mindoro                25:44.8  8:18 
     58   58 7467  Abby Diehl                    10  Viroqua                        25:47.4  8:19 
     59   59 7472  Kadience Larry                 9  Viroqua                        25:59.2  8:22 
     60   60 7398  Regina Turner                  9  Providence Academy             26:06.7  8:25 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 7272  Makayla Hansen                11  Luther                         26:07.3  8:25 
     62   62 7188  Faith Seeley                   9  Hillsboro                      26:08.3  8:25 
     63   63 7110  Lily Milliren                 10  De Soto                        26:08.4  8:25 
     64   64 7274  Abbigayle Las                 12  Luther                         26:13.4  8:27 
     65   65 7448  Lily Schmitz                  12  Sparta                         26:15.7  8:28 
     66   66 7319  Sierra Andrews                11  Nekoosa                        26:16.1  8:28 
     67   67 7305  Nora Moormann                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:16.3  8:28 
     68   68 7297  Kacy Anderson                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                26:20.5  8:29 
     69   69 7445  Justine Pokorny               11  Sparta                         26:20.5  8:29 
     70   70 7204  Tahmara Hendrickson           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:23.1  8:30 
     71   71 7300  Sunniva Fodstad               12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:24.1  8:30 
     72   72 7397  Cameran Trussoni               9  Providence Academy             26:25.8  8:31 
     73   73 7215  Sarah Vielhaber               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:35.5  8:34 
     74   74 7182  McKenzie Bell                 12  Hillsboro                      26:38.2  8:35 
     75   75 7435  Viviana Campos                11  Sparta                         26:44.0  8:37 
     76   76 7323  Margaret Searles              12  Nekoosa                        26:46.3  8:38 
     77      7507  Lizzie Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:58.1  8:41 
     78   77 7109  Kenzy Kreuzer                 11  De Soto                        26:59.4  8:42 
     79   78 7301  Ingrid Froevig                12  Melrose-Mindoro                27:07.9  8:44 
     80   79 7321  Emma Krug                     12  Nekoosa                        27:08.3  8:45 
     81   80 7466  Lauren Campbell               11  Viroqua                        27:14.4  8:47 
     82   81 7320  Rhianna Dye                   10  Nekoosa                        27:39.0  8:54 
     83   82 7136  Victoria Bonilla              12  Fennimore                      28:03.5  9:02 
     84   83 7189  Savannah Urban                12  Hillsboro                      28:16.6  9:07 
     85   84 7252  Marcie Szafran                11  La Crosse Logan                28:46.0  9:16 
     86   85 7143  Mariah Kopp                   12  Fennimore                      29:07.1  9:23 
     87   86 7394  Katie Coppernoll              10  Providence Academy             29:38.4  9:33 
     88   87 7207  Mia Jaynes                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:53.8  9:38 
     89   88 7360  Danielle Tyler                10  North Crawford                 30:22.0  9:47 
     90      7505  Maureen Cooley                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                30:24.3  9:48 
     91   89 7144  Alyssa Schoepp                 9  Fennimore                      30:34.7  9:51 
     92   90 7108  Maddie Jacobson               10  De Soto                        31:00.5  9:59 
     93   91 7406  Allison West                  10  River Ridge                    31:00.5  9:59 
     94   92 7140  Faith Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      31:14.1 10:04 
     95   93 7105  Michelle Berra                10  De Soto                        32:02.3 10:19 
     96   94 7250  Jade Jeffries                  9  La Crosse Logan                32:56.3 10:37 
     97   95 7357  Katie Schellhorn              12  North Crawford                 32:58.4 10:37 
     98   96 7353  Annie O'Brien                  9  North Crawford                 33:17.3 10:43 
     99   97 7343  Sonja Bangert                 12  North Crawford                 34:06.6 10:59 
    100   98 7248  Grace Fredricksen             11  La Crosse Logan                34:30.4 11:07 
    101   99 7247  Bella Brown                    9  La Crosse Logan                34:43.2 11:11 
    102  100 7396  Emily Strom                   12  Providence Academy             35:19.4 11:23 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    58  Durand                                (22:01.5  110:07.5 2:42.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kendall Hagness            9 20:23.0
  2      8  Olivia Breidung           10 21:37.9
  3     14  Lauren Brantner           12 22:30.2
  4     15  Brinly Bauer              10 22:30.9
  5     20  Karlie Weisenbeck         10 23:05.5
  6   ( 22) Lauren Peterson            9 23:08.5
  7   ( 23) Abby Gibson                9 23:15.1
  
  2.    95  Prairie du Chien                      (22:39.0  113:15.0 3:25.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Meg Katzung               11 20:54.9
  2      5  Karly Jaynes              12 21:12.5
  3     17  Ava Hager                  9 22:44.5
  4     34  Sadie Torgerson            9 24:02.9
  5     35  Jayden Jenks              11 24:20.2
  6   ( 41) Eowyn Earl                 9 24:40.8
  7   ( 45) Shayla Straka              9 24:57.6
  
  3.   115  Westby                                (23:12.8  116:03.7 2:32.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Meghan Nelson              9 22:04.9
  2     11  Audra Johnson              9 22:09.3
  3     24  Denali Huebner             9 23:17.0
  4     30  Ellen Johnson             11 23:54.8
  5     40  Montana Lindahl            9 24:37.7
  6   ( 44) Aubrey Jothen              9 24:47.3
  7   ( 55) Liza Jackson              12 25:32.4
  
  4.   158  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (23:36.9  118:04.3 5:31.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Anelise Egge              10 20:51.3
  2     26  Jayla Nagel                9 23:25.9
  3     27  Lilly Geary                9 23:26.1
  4     32  Colene Grefe              10 23:57.9
  5     70  Tahmara Hendrickson       11 26:23.1
  6   ( 73) Sarah Vielhaber           12 26:35.5
  7   ( 87) Mia Jaynes                10 29:53.8
  
  5.   161  Luther                                (23:53.7  119:28.3 3:17.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Lizzie Stuebs             12 21:46.0
  2     25  Julia Strangman           11 23:24.9
  3     36  Kyler Ernst               11 24:27.8
  4     43  Karinna Handy             12 24:45.7
  5     48  Daina Clemmensen          10 25:03.9
  6   ( 61) Makayla Hansen            11 26:07.3
  7   ( 64) Abbigayle Las             12 26:13.4
  
  6.   178  River Ridge                           (24:45.2  123:46.0 8:35.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Faith Webb                11 22:25.2
  2     18  Riley Klein               12 22:48.5
  3     28  Jessica Patterson          9 23:43.3
  4     29  Tova Lindberg             12 23:48.5
  5     91  Allison West              10 31:00.5
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  7.   190  Viroqua                               (24:16.2  121:20.7 4:22.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Caitlin Fox               12 21:36.4
  2     19  Katrina Koppa             11 22:55.1
  3     47  Angie Harnish             12 25:02.6
  4     58  Abby Diehl                10 25:47.4
  5     59  Kadience Larry             9 25:59.2
  6   ( 80) Lauren Campbell           11 27:14.4
  
  8.   212  Sparta                                (24:38.4  123:11.6 3:47.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Morgan Intihar            10 22:27.9
  2     31  Emma Blackdeer            10 23:56.3
  3     49  Nadia Laufenberg          10 25:06.4
  4     54  Amanda Jaeger             10 25:25.3
  5     65  Lily Schmitz              12 26:15.7
  6   ( 69) Justine Pokorny           11 26:20.5
  7   ( 75) Viviana Campos            11 26:44.0
  
  9.   227  Hillsboro                             (24:44.1  123:40.2 5:04.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Hannah Munson             12 21:33.6
  2     33  Megan Salisbury           11 24:01.6
  3     52  Mia Brown                 12 25:18.5
  4     62  Faith Seeley               9 26:08.3
  5     74  McKenzie Bell             12 26:38.2
  6   ( 83) Savannah Urban            12 28:16.6
  
 10.   246  Melrose-Mindoro                       (25:04.8  125:23.8 3:48.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Caeli McMahon             10 22:31.8
  2     38  Hannah Peterson           12 24:30.4
  3     57  Brook Gunther             11 25:44.8
  4     67  Nora Moormann             12 26:16.3
  5     68  Kacy Anderson             10 26:20.5
  6   ( 71) Sunniva Fodstad           12 26:24.1
  7   ( 78) Ingrid Froevig            12 27:07.9
  
 11.   323  Fennimore                             (27:10.6  135:52.7 7:27.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Emma King                 10 23:07.0
  2     46  Alyssa Bray                9 25:00.4
  3     82  Victoria Bonilla          12 28:03.5
  4     85  Mariah Kopp               12 29:07.1
  5     89  Alyssa Schoepp             9 30:34.7
  6   ( 92) Faith Henkel              11 31:14.1
  
 12.   324  La Crosse Logan                       (27:22.9  136:54.2 8:14.4)
====================================================
  1     42  Maddisen Larsen            9 24:41.9
  2     51  Allison Geszvain          11 25:11.1
  3     53  Savannah Vaughn            9 25:18.9
  4     84  Marcie Szafran            11 28:46.0
  5     94  Jade Jeffries              9 32:56.3
  6   ( 98) Grace Fredricksen         11 34:30.4
  7   ( 99) Bella Brown                9 34:43.2
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 13.   337  North Crawford                        (28:33.8  142:48.912:46.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Helen Carstens            11 20:30.5
  2     56  Emily Schmidt              9 25:40.7
  3     88  Danielle Tyler            10 30:22.0
  4     95  Katie Schellhorn          12 32:58.4
  5     96  Annie O'Brien              9 33:17.3
  6   ( 97) Sonja Bangert             12 34:06.6
  
 14.   352  Nekoosa                               (26:35.6  132:58.0 2:30.7)
====================================================
  1     50  Autumn Andrews             9 25:08.3
  2     66  Sierra Andrews            11 26:16.1
  3     76  Margaret Searles          12 26:46.3
  4     79  Emma Krug                 12 27:08.3
  5     81  Rhianna Dye               10 27:39.0
  
 15.   355  Providence Academy                    (28:23.9  141:59.510:50.2)
====================================================
  1     37  Abby Gerstenberger        10 24:29.2
  2     60  Regina Turner              9 26:06.7
  3     72  Cameran Trussoni           9 26:25.8
  4     86  Katie Coppernoll          10 29:38.4
  5    100  Emily Strom               12 35:19.4
  
 16.   362  De Soto                               (28:08.7  140:43.2 7:29.7)
====================================================
  1     39  Trinity Vento             10 24:32.6
  2     63  Lily Milliren             10 26:08.4
  3     77  Kenzy Kreuzer             11 26:59.4
  4     90  Maddie Jacobson           10 31:00.5
  5     93  Michelle Berra            10 32:02.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7125  Ainsley Hagness               10  Durand                         23:17.2  7:30 
      2      7123  Jazmin Fuentes                 9  Durand                         23:48.2  7:40 
      3      7378  Payton Key                     9  Prairie du Chien               25:17.9  8:09 
      4      7521  Anna Dunnum                   10  Westby                         25:46.3  8:18 
      5      7527  Abbie Larrington              12  Westby                         26:15.4  8:28 
      6    1 7266  Caylee Bruemmer               11  Luther                         26:40.1  8:36 
      7      7379  Teagan Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien               26:40.4  8:36 
      8    2 7447  Elizabeth Rodriguez            9  Sparta                         26:57.4  8:41 
      9    3 7449  Macy White                     9  Sparta                         27:09.8  8:45 
     10      7520  Melody Berg                   12  Westby                         27:25.1  8:50 
     11      7298  Amalia Briseno                10  Melrose-Mindoro                27:36.3  8:54 
     12    4 7444  Jenna Perry                   11  Sparta                         27:48.3  8:57 
     13    5 7441  Vanessa Leis                   9  Sparta                         28:00.5  9:01 
     14    6 7273  Angela Kohlmeier              10  Luther                         28:03.7  9:02 
     15      7127  Katherine Loff-Peterson       10  Durand                         28:32.3  9:12 
     16    7 7264  Mahreah Bain                  12  Luther                         28:46.9  9:16 
     17      7128  Ashley Nimmo                  11  Durand                         29:13.9  9:25 
     18      7306  Arianna Mulholland             9  Melrose-Mindoro                29:17.7  9:26 
     19      7299  Angellika Faas                12  Melrose-Mindoro                29:27.8  9:29 
     20    8 7442  Cristina Matias-Escalante     12  Sparta                         30:10.9  9:43 
     21    9 7268  Katrina Erdmann               10  Luther                         30:16.3  9:45 
     22      7381  Kylee Rogers                   9  Prairie du Chien               30:27.5  9:49 
     23      7374  Carolina Herrera              12  Prairie du Chien               30:30.1  9:50 
     24   10 7265  Olivia Baudek                 12  Luther                         30:47.1  9:55 
     25      7198  Lily Clements                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              31:09.8 10:02 
     26   11 7446  Eloisa Ramirez                11  Sparta                         31:46.8 10:14 
     27      7206  Josefine Jaynes               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              33:30.7 10:48 
     28   12 7433  Bri Bautista                  12  Sparta                         33:44.9 10:52 
     9/24/2019  6:51PM
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  1.    22  Sparta                                (28:01.4  140:06.9 3:13.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Elizabeth Rodriguez        9 26:57.4
  2      3  Macy White                 9 27:09.8
  3      4  Jenna Perry               11 27:48.3
  4      5  Vanessa Leis               9 28:00.5
  5      8  Cristina Matias-Escalante 12 30:10.9
  6   ( 11) Eloisa Ramirez            11 31:46.8
  7   ( 12) Bri Bautista              12 33:44.9
  
  2.    33  Luther                                (28:54.9  144:34.1 4:07.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Caylee Bruemmer           11 26:40.1
  2      6  Angela Kohlmeier          10 28:03.7
  3      7  Mahreah Bain              12 28:46.9
  4      9  Katrina Erdmann           10 30:16.3
  5     10  Olivia Baudek             12 30:47.1
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7205  Autumn Jacks                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:24.8  6:13 
      2 7210  Jadence Nagel                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:46.4  6:24 
      3 7080  Amelia Muellenberg             8 Brookwood Junior High          13:01.8  6:31 
      4 7078  Alexis Lacy                    8 Brookwood Junior High          13:12.8  6:37 
      5 7346  Sarah Bransky                  8 North Crawford                 13:17.0  6:39 
      6 7347  Agnes Carstens                 7 North Crawford                 13:17.8  6:39 
      7 7091  Isabell Korn                   7 Cashton                        13:43.0  6:52 
      8 7159  Rose French                    8 Fennimore Middle School        13:48.8  6:55 
      9 7183  Jaelyn Bloor                   8 Hillsboro                      13:51.3  6:56 
     10 7076  Savannah Groom                 7 Brookwood Junior High          13:57.8  6:59 
     11 7487  Rachel Diehl                   8 Viroqua Middle School          14:02.4  7:02 
     12 7426  Alice Palamaruk                8 Royall                         14:04.7  7:03 
     13 7088  Makayla Gooselaw               7 Cashton                        14:09.9  7:05 
     14 7089  Kate Gronemus                  8 Cashton                        14:14.2  7:08 
     15 7424  Bria Gruen                     6 Royall                         14:23.6  7:12 
     16 7164  Kylee Mumm                     6 Fennimore Middle School        14:44.5  7:23 
     17 7092  Aubrey Peterson                7 Cashton                        14:47.7  7:24 
     18 7208  Brooklyn Lombard               8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:50.3  7:26 
     19 7079  Ruby Muehlenkamp               6 Brookwood Junior High          14:50.6  7:26 
     20 7082  Brynn Thurston                 6 Brookwood Junior High          15:00.6  7:31 
     21 7162  Peyton Lendosky                6 Fennimore Middle School        15:03.4  7:32 
     22 7548  Alyssa Brown                   6 Westby Middle School           15:19.8  7:40 
     23 7084  Alice Wiedmeyer                7 Brookwood Junior High          15:29.1  7:45 
     24 7354  Lucy O'Brien                   6 North Crawford                 15:29.2  7:45 
     25 7486  Kayleigh Ackman                6 Viroqua Middle School          15:29.4  7:45 
     26 7216  Gweny Walker                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:41.0  7:51 
     27 7081  Ellie Theiman                  6 Brookwood Junior High          15:46.0  7:53 
     28 7491  Ava Hurda                      6 Viroqua Middle School          15:46.2  7:54 
     29 7554  Ava Schmidt                    8 Westby Middle School           15:47.0  7:54 
     30 7494  Kate Quackenbush               6 Viroqua Middle School          15:48.9  7:55 
     31 7490  Emily Hubatch                  6 Viroqua Middle School          15:50.4  7:56 
     32 7199  Breylyn Culver                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:00.3  8:01 
     33 7201  Hailey Gander                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:00.3  8:01 
     34 7212  Chloe Lin Rose                 8 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:06.4  8:04 
     35 7352  Jezelyn Lorraine               8 North Crawford                 16:10.8  8:06 
     36 7429  Aunika Wopat                   6 Royall                         16:10.9  8:06 
     37 7350  Rivyn DiPadova                 7 North Crawford                 16:13.1  8:07 
     38 7077  Elanor Hock                    7 Brookwood Junior High          16:20.8  8:11 
     39 7165  Rhiannon Nelson                6 Fennimore Middle School        16:38.5  8:20 
     40 7083  Deanna Wallace                 7 Brookwood Junior High          16:46.3  8:24 
     41 7546  Ava Berg                       6 Westby Middle School           16:54.3  8:28 
     42 7106  Octavia Fuller                 6 De Soto                        16:55.6  8:28 
     43 7556  Rhianna Steiger                8 Westby Middle School           17:00.6  8:31 
     44 7427  Ella Schroeder                 6 Royall                         17:23.6  8:42 
     45 7344  Gabby Bansberg                 7 North Crawford                 17:34.0  8:47 
     46 7163  Kamryn Loy                     6 Fennimore Middle School        17:34.2  8:48 
     47 7355  Mara O'Brien                   7 North Crawford                 18:02.2  9:02 
     48 7093  Audrey Weber                   6 Cashton                        18:07.1  9:04 
     49 7553  Kelsey Nedland                 6 Westby Middle School           18:35.9  9:18 
     50 7550  Kylie Klum                     6 Westby Middle School           18:36.7  9:19 
     51 7428  Laya Wainwright                6 Royall                         18:55.7  9:28 
     52 7425  Zoe Morris                     7 Royall                         18:57.7  9:29 
     53 7488  Holly Eitland                  8 Viroqua Middle School          18:58.1  9:30 
     54 7493  Elizabeth Olson                7 Viroqua Middle School          19:02.3  9:32 
     55 7492  Julz Larry                     7 Viroqua Middle School          19:39.6  9:50 
     56 7551  Jade Levendoski                8 Westby Middle School           20:52.9 10:27 
     57 7158  Caitlin Dorsey                 6 Fennimore Middle School        21:06.4 10:34 
     58 7557  Katalyna Swanson               6 Westby Middle School           21:11.9 10:36 
     59 7555  Autumn Sommerfeldt             6 Westby Middle School           21:21.7 10:41 
     60 7547  Maddie Berg                    8 Westby Middle School           21:23.8 10:42 
     9/24/2019  6:51PM
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  ===== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7209  Rowan Lombard                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:33.8 14:47 
     9/24/2019  6:51PM
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